Sara Hoglund

To: Carol Magers

Subject: RE: Binkley & Barfield, Inc.: We Are One

From: Binkley & Barfield Family of Companies [mailto:marketing@binkleybarfield.com]

Sent: Friday, July 1, 2016 10:07 AM

To: Matt Dobecka

Subject: Binkley & Barfield, Inc.: We Are One



We are one.

We are pleased to announce the transition of our Richardson, Texas subsidiary, Binkley & Barfield – C&P, Inc., to Binkley & Barfield, Inc. is complete effective July 1, 2016. The local staff and leadership remain in place with the office branded as one with the parent company.

For more information visit us at: www.binkleybarfield.com





Binkley & Barfield, Inc.

1801 Gateway Blvd., Suite 101 Richardson, TX 75080 Phone: 972.644.2800

www.binkleybarfield.com

Share this email:









Manage your preferences | Opt out using TrueRemove™ Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails. View this email online.

1710 Seamist Drive Houston, TX | 77008 US

This email was sent to mdobecka@collincountytx.gov. To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.



This email has been scanned for spam and viruses. Click <u>here</u> to report this email as spam.